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Millis, MA Pavement Projects FY2020-2024

IDENTIFIER *
VILLAGE2
MAIN3
UNION3
ROSENFELD
MAIN1
EXCHANGE2
MAIN2
VILLAGE1
VILLAGE3
EXCHANGE3
FARM2
UNION1
EXCHANGE1
MIDDLESEX2
PLEASANT3
AUBURN
ORCHARD1
BALTIMORE
BEECH
APPLEROCK
PLAIN2
MIDDLESEX1
PLAIN1
DEAN
BULLARD2
CURVE1
OAKVIEW
MCCABE
HIMELFARB
DYER
BRIDGE
BROOKVIEW
CURVE3
MONROE
BULLARD1
KING PHILIP
PADDOCK LN
CRYSTAL
CURVE2
GROVE
IRVING
BRANDY WINE
PINE HOUSE
CAUSEWAY2
CAUSEWAY 3
FARM1
PARK2

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap

PCI
41.53
53.86

57.2

34

46.4

78.8
48.28

79.6

79.6
79.79

29
34

78.8

78.8

77.6

78.4
43.48

79.2

72
64
49.75

78.8

31.2

77.6

31.2

78.4

29

64
79.52
79.92
78.4
29
78.4
64
29.41
79.2
64

64

78.4

78.4

78.4

78.4

64
70.79
78.4
29

56

CONDITION
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
FAIR
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
BAD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
FAIR
GOOD
BAD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
BAD
GOOD
GOOD
BAD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
GOOD
BAD
GOOD

PRIORITY

contributors, and the GIS user community
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TREATMENT

Mill and Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Overlay

Mill and Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Overlay

ACTION
Mill and Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Overlay

cosT YEAR
$447,198.43 2020
$285,508.25 2020
$36,315.09 2020
$30,939.01 2020
$341,805.86 2021
$9,920.10 2021
$307,141.85 2021
$18,255.50 2021
$18,968.55 2021
$26,326.36 2021
<Null> 2021
$353,880.71 2022
$14,196.27 2022
$31,171.49 2022
$20,262.60 2022
$6,182.13 2022
$249,714.30 2022
$9,418.92 2022
$17,449.17 2022
$3,679.67 2022
$457,569.44 2023
$8,573.57 2023
$133,791.10 2023
$6,195.54 2023
$92,034.37 2023
$2,114.62 2024
$79,113.02 2024
$2,044.05 2024
$12,723.17 2024
$3,416.50 2024
$9,308.73 2024
$231,352.80 2024
$8,103.91 2024
$6,411.55 2024
$135,110.84 2024
$2,375.66 2024
$6,840.81 2024
$1,933.11 2024
$8,990.69 2024
$13,299.12 2024
$7,325.02 2024
$4,051.38 2024
$4,634.14 2024
$9,095.82 2024
$5,499.99 2024
$171,270.42 2024
$2,401.23 2024
| KLEINFELDER

Bright Peaple, Right Solutiarrs,
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Millis, MA Pavement Projects FY2021

IDENTIFIER * PClI CONDITION PRIORITY TREATMENT
EXCHANGE2 78.8 GOOD 2 Crack and Seal
EXCHANGE3 79.79 GOOD 2 Crack and Seal
FARM2 29 BAD 4 Reconstruction
MAIN1 46.4 FAIRR 1 Mill and Overlay
MAIN2 48.28 FAIR 1 Mill and Overlay
VILLAGE1 79.6 GOOD 2 Crack and Seal
VILLAGE3 79.6 GOOD 2 Crack and Seal

ACTION
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Mill and Overlay
Mill and Overlay
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal

Null cost indicates project costs is under water main replacement budget.

Legend

ACTION

Reconstruction
e Mill and Overlay
e Qverlay
e Crack and Seal

Accepted Pavement Segments

Accepted Pavement Segments

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS user community

COST
$9,920.10
$26,326.36

<Null>

$341,805.86
$307,141.85
$18,255.50
$18,968.55
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Millis, MA Pavement Projects FY2022

IDENTIFIER * PClI CONDITION PRIORITY TREATMENT
APPLEROCK 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
AUBURN 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
BALTIMORE 79.2 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
BEECH 72 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
EXCHANGE1 78.8 GOOD 3 Crack and Seal
MIDDLESEX2 78.8 GOOD 3 Crack and Seal
ORCHARD1 43.48 FAR 2 Mill and Overlay
PLEASANT3 77.6 GOOD 3 Crack and Seal
UNION1 34 FARR 3 Reconstruction

Legend

ACTION

Reconstruction

Mill and Overlay

Overlay
e Crack and Seal

Accepted Pavement Segments

Accepted Pavement Segments

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap

contributors, and the GIS user community

ACTION COST
Crack and Seal $3,679.67
Crack and Seal $6,182.13
Crack and Seal $9,418.92
Crack and Seal $17,449.17
Crack and Seal $14,196.27
Crack and Seal $31,171.49
Mill and Overlay $249,714.30
Crack and Seal $20,262.60
Reconstruction $353,880.71
o
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Bright People, Right Salutions,

4/3/2019
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Millis, MA Pavement Projects FY2023

IDENTIFIER * PCI CONDITION PRIORITY TREATMENT
BULLARD2 31.2 FAR 4 Reconstruction
DEAN 77.6 GOOD 3 Crack and Seal
MIDDLESEX1 78.8 GOOD 3 Crack and Seal
PLAIN1 31.2 FAR 2 Reconstruction
PLAIN2 49.75 FAIR 2 Mill and Overlay

Legend

ACTION

Reconstruction
e Mill and Overlay
e Qverlay
e Crack and Seal

Accepted Pavement Segments

Accepted Pavement Segments

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS user community

ACTION
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Reconstruction

COST
$92,034.37
$6,195.54
$8,573.57
$133,791.10
$457,569.44
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Millis, MA Pavement Projects FY2024

IDENTIFIER * PCI CONDITION PRIORITY TREATMENT
BRANDY WINE 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
BRIDGE 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
BROOKYV IEW 29 BAD 4 Reconstruction
BULLARD1 29.41 BAD 4 Reconstruction
CAUSEWAY 2 70.79 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
CAUSEWAY 3 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
CRYSTAL 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
CURVE1 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
CURVE2 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
CURVE3 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
DYER 79.92 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
FARM1 29 BAD 4 Reconstruction
GROVE 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
HIMELFARB 79.52 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
IRVING 78.4 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
KING PHILIP 79.2 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
MCCABE 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
MONROE 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
OAKVIEW 29 BAD 4 Reconstruction
PADDOCK LN 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal
PARK2 56 GOOD 4 Overlay
PINE HOUSE 64 GOOD 4 Crack and Seal

Legend

ACTION

Reconstruction

Mill and Overlay

Overlay
esmmm Crack and Seal

Accepted Pavement Segments

Accepted Pavement Segments

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS user community

ACTION
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Crack and Seal
Reconstruction
Crack and Seal
Overlay
Crack and Seal

CosT
$4,051.38
$9,308.73
$231,352.80
$135,110.84
$9,095.82
$5,499.99
$1,933.11
$2,114.62
$8,990.69
$8,103.91
$3,416.50
$171,270.42
$13,299.12
$12,723.17
$7,325.02
$2,375.66
$2,044.05
$6,411.55
$79,113.02
$6,840.81
$2,401.23
$4,634.14
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Bright Peaple, Right Solutiarrs,

4/3/2019
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Millis, MA Road Condition Assessment

Segments in Bad Condition

BROOKVIEW
BULLARD1
CAUSEWAY1
FARM1
FARM2

Segments in Fair Condition

ALMA
BOGASTOW
BOW

BUDDY KEARNY
BULLARD2
CASTLE

CEDAR

CLARK

CLEWES

COLE
CONCORD
COTTAGE
CRESTVIEW
DALE

DANIELS
ENVIRONMENTAL
EVERGREEN
HAMMOND LN

Segments in Good Condition

ACORN
ADAMS
APPLEROCK
AUBURN
BALTIMORE
BEECH
BIRCH
BLUEBERRY
BRANDYWINE
BRIDGE
CAUSEWAY2
CAUSEWAY3
CRYSTAL

FARM3
FARM4
FOREST1
FOREST2
FRONTIER

HERITAGE PATH

HIGH

INDEPENDENCE

IRONWOOD
ISLAND3

J WM HEIGHTS
KENNEDY TER
KLIFFORD
LARCH
LAVENDER2
MAIN1
MAIN2
MAPLE
MILLISTON
MORSE
MYRTLE
NORFOLK
NORTH

CURVE1
CURVE2
CURVE3
DEAN
DOVER1
DYER
EXCHANGE1
EXCHANGE2
EXCHANGE3
GERALD
GRANITE
GROVE
HILLTOP

HOLBROOK
ISLAND2
LAVENDER1
LEXINGTON
OAKVIEW

ORCHARD1
PARK1
PARTRIDGE LN

PINE VALLEY RD

PINE VIEW
PLAIN1
PLAIN2
PLEASANT1
POLLARD2
PONDVIEW
RAILROAD
RIDGE1
RIDGE2
ROSERD
ROSENFELD
RYAN
SHANNON LN
SHERMAN

HIMELFARB
IRVING
KING PHILIP
MAIN3
MCCABE
MIDDLESEX1
MIDDLESEX2
MONROE
ORCHARD3
PADDOCK LN
PARK2
PARNELL

Service Layer Credits: Esri, HERE, Garmin, © OpenStreetMap
contributors, and the GIS user community

OLD DOVER
ORCHARD2
POLLARD1
SARATOGA
WALNUT

SOUTH END POND
SOUTHWOODS CIR
SPRING2

TARA
TICONDEROGA
TIMBERLINE
TOWN

TRACY

TURNER

UNION1

UNION2
UNNAMED21
VAN KLEEK
VILLAGE2
WAINWRIGHT CIR
WALNUT HILL
WINTER
WOODLAWN

PINE HOUSE
PLEASANT2
PLEASANT3
RIDGE3
ROLLING MEADOW
SANDSTONE
SPENCER
UNION3
VILLAGE1
VILLAGE3
WATER
WINDCREST LN

2
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